Pos Licencia

1 CB42652683
2 CM01254790
3 0106401928
4 BP13348063
5 CM66639730
0206287274
CM00251558
8 CM00188330
9 8820369882
7753450850
11 CM08324658
CM00218984
13 CM00206559
14 LV01425002
15 LV81384250
CM00673714
17 GC51077067
CM07130427
19 GC55245756
CP22406648
21 CB05173050
0102153499
CM18293591
0213241332
25 0106403871
CMA8421705
27 CM08039377
28 CM01251942
29 0106277649
30 CM00390396
CM00212244
CB28019909
33 0108367398
0108315282
LV01431556
36 0101427855
8816399950
0106125298
39 CM05159335
0106278099
0106387611
42 0106427854
8820294903
44 0106645850

CLASIFICACION ACUMULADA 32 JORNADA

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE 32 CATEGORIA

Nombre

SANSO ALBERICH, JORDI
MOLINER REZOLA, NICOLAS
GRACIA PADILLA, RICARDO
GOMEZ POMAR, JUAN CARLOS
GINER CAMUESCO, ANTONIO
PINERA CAYADO, ANGEL DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, DANIEL

MORA-FIGUEROA MORA-FIGUEROA, IGNACI

RUBIO RUBIO, JUAN ANTONIO
ZARZA GOYENECHEA, ANTONIO
NIETO LILLO, RAUL

CHAPARRO REBOREDO, FERNANDO
DAROCA GARCIA, ANGEL IGNACIO
MONTANES BALFAGO, MANUEL
ROSALENY NAVARRO, ISMAEL
MANDRI ZARATE, DAVID

LAMELAS OLIVAN, IGNACIO
VALLEJO ROMERO, MANUEL
PEREZ LAIZ, SENEN

FERNANDEZ FUEYO, JESUS
GARRIGA CALONGE, LUIS

CALVO BUENO, FRANCISCO
ENTERO BARBON, FERNANDO
MENENDEZ GONZALEZ, JORGE MANUEL
GARCIA FERRANDEZ, LUIS
PUERTAS PEDROSA, ENRIQUE
VEGA MOSQUERA, PEDRO

ULLOA GOMEZ, ALFREDO

PEREZ ALCAAIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CASADO BENITO, TOMAS

LOPEZ CORCUERA, ALVARO
PADRO TOMAS, JUAN

BENDICHO LOPEZ, JOSE
MALUENDA BENEDI, JOSE LUIS
MONTANES VILAR, ALEJANDRO
SANZ POVAR, JAIME

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOS JAVIER
GASQUE VALERO, PEDRO V.

FITE MION, RAFAEL

BESCOS TRIS, ALBERTO

CAMPOS AGUAR, DELFIN JOSE
MAICAS REDONDO, JORGE
LAFUENTE DE TOMAS, ANGEL
ANDRES GIMENO, JESUS

Hex

11,8
13,6
14,9
13,7
12,6
11,5
12,0
13,8
12,2
11,6
13,4
12,1
11,9
12,4
14,1
11,5
14,7
12,5
13,7
12,2
13,0
12,0
12,0
12,1
12,8
11,5
11,9
11,5
11,6
15,0
11,5
11,7
13,3
11,7
11,9
15,7
14,4
14,3
12,7
11,5
11,6
14,9
12,0
13,0

NVH

9,9

10,2
10,2
10,4
11,0
11,0
11,7
12,6
11,2
11,2
12,0
10,3
11,2
12,2
13,5
11,6
13,0
12,6
13,2
12,3
12,5
11,1
11,9
12,2
13,0
11,6
12,1
11,7
11,7
14,5
11,7
11,9
13,5
11,9
12,1

14,5
14,4
13,0
11,7
11,8
15,0
12,3
13,3

Niv Sex Cat. HPU Total
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13
15
17
15
14
13
13
15
14
13
15
13
13
14
16
13
16
14
15
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
17
13
13
15
13
13
17
16
16
14
13
13
17
13
14

242
243
249
250
252
252
252
256
257
257
258
258
259
260
261
261
262
262
263
263
264
264
264
264
265
265
266
267
268
269
269
269
270
270
270
271
271
271
272
272
272
273
273
274

1a

79
84
82
87
89
84
83
89
90
86
85
90
88
84
87
87
90
90
84
90
91
91
83
84
85
88
85
88
95
86
90
87
92
96
88
90
94
90
92
93
89
90
90
91

23

82
80
90
86
83
85
85
83
86
89
82
90
89
89
85
90
89
85
87
87
89
92
90
88
91
91
89
93
87
93
94
89
90
89
94
91
89
93
90
93
94
93
88
93

3a

81
79
77
77
80
83
84
84
81
82
91
78
82
87
89
84
83
87
92
86
84
81
91
92
89
86
92
86
86
90
85
93
88
85
88
90
88
88
90
86
89
90
95
90



CB35175845
CM30219627
47 VB10313638
0206138276
CM02060071
50 CM04114973
CM00125405
CM60512676
53 AM00612895
CM66295883
55 CM01155961
56 0108320507
LV60237597
58 0101248420
59 0108326252
60 CB00275465
61 GC55501947
62 1101074697
63 RL04431695

ARANDA RODRIGO, VIRGILIO

SAN JOSE ARRIBAS, JOSE
MASEDO HERNANDEZ, JESUS
BLANCO CAICOYA, MANUEL
LLOVET DIAZ, FERNANDO
CARANDE VELASCO, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ CORROTO, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA TOLEDO, FERNANDO
RAMOS TORRES, CESAR AUGUSTO
ADAN ROMERO, ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ CARO, INIGO

ARIZA GIL, JESUS

ORENES GARCIA, EDUARDO

DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
FERRER MAYA, XAVIER

VILLAR SANJURJO, JOSE
ARROYUELOS BARRON, IGNACIO
SAENZ DE JUBERA MARTINEZ, JOSE

12,3
12,1
12,7
12,5
12,8
13,3
12,9
12,6
15,0
14,5
13,6
11,5
11,6
12,0
12,7
12,9
14,2
12,3
15,0

12,5
12,3
12,9
12,8
12,7
13,2
13,2
12,8
15,1
14,7
13,9
11,8
11,9
12,3
13,0
13,2
14,5
12,4
15,1
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14
13
14
14
14
15
14
14
17
16
15
13
13
13
14
14
16

274
274
275
275
275
276
276
276
277
277
278
279
279
280
281
282
283

14 N.P
17 N.P

88
87
88
97
84
93
90
87
96
94
92
91
91
91
94
90
93

91
97
98
89
90
85
91
90
90
90
90
95
93
94
92
95
92

95
90
89
89
101
98
95
99
91
93
96
93
95
95
95
97
98



